Outside dimwnsion
Connection diagram
T=TRIAC
D=SCR
Low Voltage
24=100 to 260VAC
Hi Voltage
38=330 to 500VAC
Low Voltage
15T/D=15A
25T =25 A
40T =40 A
Hi Voltage
30D =30 A
50D =50 A
CAUTION: DO NOT OPERATE A
SOLID-STATE POWER RELAY IN
FREE AIR, OR WITHOUT A PROPER
HEAT SINK.
Ordering Information
Scr Power Controler
小型SCR電力調整器
偉菱科技有限公司
新北市三重區重新路五段609巷6號4F-5
WIN POWER
4-20mA
1-5VDC
1A:4-20mA
1V:1-5VDC
42=75*50*50mm
50=67*80*42mm
81=100*50*80mm
82=104*50*88mm(DIN Rail)
51=79*50*58mm (DIN Rail)
輸入信號
電壓(VAC)
電流(A)
模組型式
散熱片型式(L*W*H)
1              2
4              3
INPUT
OUTPUT
31.5mm
48.0mm
4
7
.6
m
m
6
7
.0
m
m
10.9mm
29.2mm
4
7
.6
m
m
32.0mm
17.0mm
空白:無散熱片
50型散熱器